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4 ADVERTISEMENT

The brands you need to see
Brossier Saderne	 6	F44–G43	 06

C
Cacoon	 6	F157	 08

Campa	 6	M78–O77	 06

Carlo Moretti	 8	A40	 10

Carpyen	 6	O48–P47	 06

Casalto 	 6	M26	 06

cc–tapis	 6	L16–M15	 06

Charles Burger	 8	–	

Chêne de l`est	 7	C76

Chhatwal & Jonsson	 5A	–	

Chilewich	 3	G02–H01

Chuf–Chuf	 7	–

Cinna	 6	J60–K59	 06

CLARTES	 7	D45

Cobra Art	 7	A69

CODIMAT	 8	–	

Coleccion Alexandra	8	B108	 10

Creative Lab Amsterdam	1	E67

Creative Matters	 6	M57	 06

Creative Products	 6	D79	 08

Cruso	 6	I149	 08

CTO Lighting	 8	A01	 10

Cuero Design	 6	F58	 06

D
Dacryl	 5A	–	

Dante	 6	N22	 06

DCW Editions	 6	I16–J15	 06

Deirdre Dyson	 8	B100	 10

Deknudt Mirrors	 6	J83	 08

Delightfull	 6	C26–D25	 06

Design by Us	 6	J133	 08

Design Letters	 1	H30

Designheure	 6	M62–O61	 06

Desistart	 6	H112	 08

Devon&Devon	 8	A19	 10

Dix heures dix	 6	P116	 08

Domani	 6	J82	 08

Dooq	 8	A41	 10

DWC	 8	C14	 10

E
Ebb & Flow	 6	I67	 06

Heerenhuis	 5A	R44–S43	 14

Henry Dean	 5A	B12–C11	 14

HK living	 6	G01	 06

HMD Interiors	 6	H92–I91	 08

House of Hackney	 8	B31	 10

Houtique	 6	M47	 06

Hudson Furniture	 8	B107–C108	10

Hymage	 6	C92–D91	 08

I
Ibride	 6	M12	 06

Ichendorf Milano	 3	E14–F13

Iduna	 6	P96	 08

Illullian	 8	C87	 10

IMPERFETTOLAB	 6	O68–P67	 06

Imperial Line	 6	G80–H79	 08

Indian Ocean	 6	I100–J99	 08

Infiniti	 6	H50–I49	 06

Interni Edition	 8	B107–C108	10

iSimar	 6	I144–J143	 08

Ivv	 3	G34

J
JAGTAR	 8	B26	 10

Jannelli & Volpi	 8	B92	 10

JARDIN DESIRE	 6	D76–E75	 06

Jokodomus	 6	I73	 06

JSC TECHNOLOGY	 6	M51	 06

JYB EDITION	 6	F64	 06

K
KANN	 6	N18	 06

Kaymet Works	 3	F19

Klaar Prims	 5A	–	

KnIndustrie	 3	D02–E01

Kun Design	 6	K68–M67	 06

L
L’Opificio	 8	A13	 10

LalaBonbon	 6	F47	 06

Lalique	 5A	F12–G11	 14

Lanificio Leo	 5A	–	

Le Deun	 6	O74–P73	 06

Les Gambettes	 6	J157	 08

Lexon	 1	H06–I05

1+11	 5A	P30–Q29	 14

10 Deka	 6	D80–E79	 08

101 Copenhagen	 6	O124–P123	08

A
Adico	 6	I100–J99	 08

Ago	 6	K62–M61	 06

Aigredoux	 5A	E150	 14

Airborne	 6	C38–D37	 06

Airnova	 6	H38–I37	 06

Alessi	 3	E02–F01

Alfred	 6	J112	 08

Alki	 6	N26–O25	 06

Andrea House	 5B	O13–P14

Angelo Rugs	 7	E69

ANGO	 5A	P50–Q49	 14

Anna Torfs	 5A	R27	 14

Antique Mirror	 8	B20	 10

Antolini Luigi	 8	B01–C02	 10

Antoniolupi	 6	J112	 08

APPARTEMENT2	 6	O137	 08

Arpel Lighting	 6	J74–K73	 06

ARTISAN	 6	I80–J79	 08

Atelier George	 5A	–	

Atelier Polyhedre	 5A	–	

Ay illuminate	 5A	R54–S53	 14

AYTM	 6	O142	 08

B
Barcelona Rugs	 6	K144	 08

Beem	 6	M136	 08

BERMBACH Handcrafted	2	H76

Bert Frank	 8	B81	 10

Best Before...	 5A	O79	 14

Bibelo	 6	K143	 08

Blackcork	 6	P104	 08

Blomus	 4	A02–B01

Boca do Lobo	 8	C03	 10

Bomat	 6	K58	 06

Bordbar	 6	G57	 06

Bosa	 6	O60–P59	 06

BottegaNove	 8	B35	 10

BOUTURES	 6	E51	 06

Brabbu	 6	H26–I25	 06

Brokis	 6	M38–O37	 06

Ebru	 7	B54–C53

Edition Bougainville	8	A08	 10

Edition Limitée Paris	 8	B28	 10

EDIZIONI Design	 6	K153	 08

Eldvarm	 6	J138	 08

Emu Group	 6	M92–O91	 08

Eno Studio	 6	K16–L15	 06

Estetik Decor	 7	A04–B03

Esthec	 6	M129	 08

et al.	 6	O102–P101	08

Ethimo	 6	M84–O83	 08

Ethnicraft	 6	G16–H15	 06

EX.T	 6	M48–O47	 06

Exteta	 8	A46	 10

Extranorm	 8	C42	 10

F
Fatboy	 6	K124–M123	08

Feelgood Designs	 6	C22–D21	 06

FERMOB	 6	M68–O67	 06

Ferreira de Sá Rugs	7	F48

Focus	 6	K48	 06

Forestier	 6	O38–P37	 06

Formagenda	 6	O123	 08

Fos Ceramiche	 5A	M30	 14

Frama	 6	J148	 08

FREZOLI	 7	B12–C11

Fürstenberg	 8	A27	 10

G
Garden Glory	 6	–	

Gervasoni	 6	J92–K91	 08

GINGER & JAGGER	 8	C96	 10

Giobagnara	 7	D04–E03

Giopato & Coombes	6	M77	 06

GOFI	 6	H150	 08

GOLRAN 1899	 8	C44	 10

Greenmood	 6	M82–O81	 08

GRUPA	 6	P124	 08

Guaxs	 6	E16–F15	 06

H
Haberdashery	 6	–

Hamilton Conte	 8	C43	 10

Hazem Shoukry Designs	 7	B66

Back to Fair Index

NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE

https://lzf-lamps.com


ADVERTISEMENT 5

LGD 01	 6	M74	 06

Libeco Lagae	 5A	C164–D163	14

Ligne Roset	 6	J46–K45	 06

Lila Valadan	 5A	R14–S13	 14

Limited Edition	 8	B02	 10

Linder	 5A	J171	 14

Linie Design	 6	G57	 06

Lladró	 8	C51	 10

Londonart	 6	K02	 06

Louis Osier, Co.	 6	E80–F79	 08

M
Magic Circus Éditions	 6	O60–P59	 06

MAINO DESIGN	 6	I133	 08

Maison Dada	 6	P28	 06

Mambo	 6	B26–C25	 06

Manifestodesign	 6	M149	 08

Mario Cioni	 8	A32	 10

MARMI STRADA	 6	J60–K59	 06

Martinelli Luce	 6	O82–P81	 08

Mastro Raphael	 5A	Q166–R165	14

Matemo	 6	H144	 08

Mathieu Chalières	 6	–

MATIERE PREMIERE	6	K157	 08

Maurizio Casini	 6	K139	 08

Meisterwerke	 5A	R22–S21	 14

Meridiani	 8	C101	 10

META Design	 6	E63	 06

Metal&Wood	 5A	H172	 14

Midj 	 6	F128–G127	08

Mohebban	 7	F84

Moheim	 6	M144–O143	08

MOJOW	 6	I127	 08

Mondo Marmo Design	 6	K133	 08

MONITILLO MARMI	 6	O69	 06

Moroso	 6	I02–J01	 06

Mum & Dad Factory	2	H79

Munna	 8	C96	 10

mx home	 6	D75	 06

MYB Textiles	 8	–	

N
Nahoor	 8	C88	 10

NARDI	 6	M111	 08

Nason Moretti	 5A	R15	 14

NÉOH DESIGN	 6	E64–F63	 06

Nidi	 2	H05

Nobodinoz	 2	J06–K05

Nomon	 8	C48	 10

Non sans raison	 5A	O43	 14

NOVOCUADRO 	 6	D100–E99	 08

Novoform	 4	D102

Nude	 3	F02–G01	

O
Objet Insolite	 8	B87	 10

Ochre	 8	C34	 10

OFYR 	 6	C84–D83	 08

Oia	 8	A107	 10

OOLMOO	 5A	–	

ooumm	 8	B13	 10

P
Parqueterie de bourgogne	7	C66

PAULIG	 6	O51	 06

Paulo Antunes	 8	–	

Pedrali	 6	J02–K01	 06

PH Collection	 6	G38–H37	 06

Philip Watts Design	6	–

Plycollection	 6	G58–H57	 06

Porada	 8	C116	 10

Q
Qeeboo	 6	I58–J57	 08

QUINCALUX	 8	C36	 10

R
RADAR	 5A	P33	 14

Raumgestalt	 1	F29

Reflections Copenhagen	6	M25	 06

Reichenbach	 5A	N38–O37	 14

Riluc	 6	P94	 08

Rina Menardi	 5A	Q54–R53	 14

Robbe & Berking	 8	A36	 10

ROBERTO CAVALLI	 8	A11	 10

ROHLEDER	 5A	E171	 14

Ronel Jordaan	 5A	O63	 14

RS Barcelona	 6	P70	 06

Rudda	 7	C86

RVB	 6	K52	 06

S
Saba Italia	 6	K101	 08

Sachi	 6	I74–J73	 06

Scab Design	 6	H58–I57	 06

Schneid	 6	M154	 08

SCHWUNG	 6	G138	 08

Seletti	 6	J16–K15	 06

Serax	 4	G14–H13

Serax	 6	E26–F25	 06

Serax	 6	D26–E25	 06

Serip	 8	B47	 10

Sifas	 6	K92–M91	 08

Simple Mob	 1	J30

Sits	 6	F80–G79	 08

SkLO	 6	N22	 06

Slow Design	 1	F25

Softline	 6	I92–J91	 08

Sophie Mallebranche	 6	K84–M83	 08

Stephane Ducatteau	 5A	Q28	 14

Stockinger Bespoke Safes	8	B21	 10

StoneLeaf	 6	K82	 08

Sturdy–Legs	 6	B54–C53	 06

SUGO	 6	K160	 08

T
Talenti	 6	K81	 08

Technogym	 6	O92–P91	 08

Teckell	 8	C80	 10

TEIXIDORS	 5A	Q68–R67	 14

Tekna	 8	C97	 10

Theresienthal	 8	C18	 10

Thierry Vidé	 6	O129	 08

Tina Frey Designs	 6	O58–P57	 06

TON	 6	J128	 08

Topos Workshop	 6	C48–D47	 06

Toscot	 6	K137	 08

Tradewinds	 6	J162	 08

Treku	 6	M44–O43	 06

Tuuci Europe	 6	P105	 08

U
Ulgador	 8	–

Utopia&Utility	 6	P56	 06

V
VALERIE OBJECTS	 6	A26–B25	 06

Vanessa Mitrani	 5A	Q10–R09	 14

Vervloet	 8	B24	 10

Vincent Sheppard	 6	J74–K73	 06

VISTA ALEGRE	 8	C73	 10

VLUV	 6	H157	 08

Volevatch	 8	–	 10

Vondom	 6	K84–M83	 08

W
Wall&decò	 8	C54	 10

WallPepper	 6	O57	 06

WARSSAWA	 6	K74	 06

WaterRower	 6	–

Weaver Green	 4	F84

Welter	 8	B19	 10

werkhaus	 1	I30

Wewood	 6	J26–H25	 06
Woud	 6	I30–J29	 06

Y
YO2	 6	P60	 06
Yothaka	 5A	P54–Q53	 14

Z
Zaha Hadid Design	 6	P38	 06

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 
2019. We apologise sincerely if we 

have omitted or wrongly positioned any 
top-quality manufacturers.

Back to Fair Index
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http://www.capdell.com
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PEDRALI | J02–K01PEDRALI | J02–K01PEDRALI | J02–K01
Hall 6 | 0–70

TODAY

Ago	 K62–M61

Airborne	 C38–D37

Airnova	 H38–I37

Alki	 N26–O25

Arpel Lighting	 J74–K73

Bomat	 K58

Bordbar	 G57

Bosa	 O60–P59

BOUTURES	 E51

Brabbu	 H26 –I25

Brokis	 M38–O37

Brossier Saderne	 F44–G43

Campa	 M78–O77

Carpyen	 O48–P47

Casalto 	 M26

cc–tapis	 L16–M15

Cinna	 J60–K59

Creative Matters	 M57

Cuero Design	 F58

Dante	 N22

DCW Editions	 I16–J15

Delightfull	 C26–D25

Designheure	 M62–O61

Ebb & Flow	 I67

Eno Studio	 K16–L15

Ethnicraft	 G16–H15

EX.T	 M48–O47

Feelgood Designs	 C22–D21

FERMOB	 M68–O67

Focus	 K48

Forestier	 O38–P37

Giopato & Coombes	 M77

Guaxs	 E16–F15

HK living	 G01

Houtique	 M47

Ibride	 M12

IMPERFETTOLAB	 O68–P67

Infiniti	 H50–I49

JARDIN DESIRE	 D76–E75

Jokodomus	 I73

JSC TECHNOLOGY	 M51

JYB EDITION	 F64

KANN	 N18

Kun Design	 K68–M67

LalaBonbon	 F47

Le Deun	 O74–P73

LGD 01	 M74

Ligne Roset	 J46–K45

Linie Design	 G57

Londonart	 K02

Magic Circus Éditions	 O60–P59

Maison Dada	 P28

Mambo	 B26–C25

MARMI STRADA	 J60–K59

META Design	 E63

MONITILLO MARMI	 O69

Moroso	 I02–J01

mx home	 D75

NÉOH DESIGN	 E64–F63

PAULIG	 O51

Pedrali	 J02–K01

PH Collection	 G38–H37

Plycollection	 G58–H57

Qeeboo	 I58–J57

Reflections Copenhagen	 M25

RS Barcelona	 P70

RVB	 K52

Sachi	 I74–J73

Scab Design	 H58–I57

Seletti	 J16–K15

Serax	 D26–E25

Serax	 E26–F25

SkLO	 N22

Sturdy–Legs	 B54–C53

Tina Frey Designs	 O58–P57

Topos Workshop	 C48–D47

Treku	 M44–O43

Utopia&Utility	 P56

VALERIE OBJECTS	 A26–B25

Vincent Sheppard	 J74–K73

WallPepper	 O57

WARSSAWA	 K74

Wewood	 J26–H25

Woud	 I30–J29

YO2	 P60

Zaha Hadid Design	 P38

Back to Fair Index
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Hall 6 | 0–70

TODAY

F144–G143

D158

F147

F134–G133F133D134

A132–B131

B135

A128–B127

A122–B121

D122

F121 F122–G121

A112–B111

D112–F111 F112–G111
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Back to Fair Index
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FEELGOOD | C22–D21FEELGOOD | C22–D21FEELGOOD | C22–D21
Hall 6 | 80–160

TODAY

101 Copenhagen	 O124–P123

10 Deka	 D80–E79

Adico	 I100–J99

Alfred	 J112

Antoniolupi	 J112

APPARTEMENT2	 O137

ARTISAN	 I80–J79

AYTM	 O142

Barcelona Rugs	 K144

Beem	 M136

Bibelo	 K143

Blackcork	 P104

Cacoon	 F157

Creative Products	 D79

Cruso	 I149

Deknudt Mirrors	 J83

Design by Us	 J133

Desistart	 H112

Dix heures dix	 P116

Domani	 J82

EDIZIONI Design	 K153

Eldvarm	 J138

Emu Group	 M92–O91

Esthec	 M129

Ethimo	 M84–O83

et al.	 O102–P101

Fatboy	 K124–M123

Formagenda	 O123

Frama	 J148

Gervasoni	 J92–K91

GOFI	 H150

Greenmood	 M82–O81

GRUPA	 P124

HMD Interiors	 H92–I91

Hymage	 C92–D91

Iduna	 P96

Imperial Line	 G80–H79

Indian Ocean	 I100–J99

iSimar	 I144–J143

Les Gambettes	 J157

Louis Osier, Co.	 E80–F79

MAINO DESIGN	 I133

Manifestodesign	 M149

Martinelli Luce	 O82–P81

Matemo	 H144

MATIERE PREMIERE	 K157

Maurizio Casini	 K139

Midj	 F128–G127

Moheim	 M144–O143

MOJOW	 I127

Mondo Marmo Design	 K133

Nardi	 M111

NOVOCUADRO 	 D100–E99

OFYR 	 C84–D83

Riluc	 P94

Saba Italia	 K101

Schneid	 M154

SCHWUNG	 G138

Sifas	 K92–M91

Sits	 F80–G79

Softline	 I92–J91

Sophie Mallebranche	 K84–M83

SUGO	 K160

StoneLeaf	 K82

Talenti	 K81

Technogym	 O92–P91

Thierry Vidé	 O129

TON	 J128

Toscot	 K137

Tradewinds	 J162

Tuuci Europe	 P105

VLUV	 H157

Vondom	 K84–M83
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Mandrill maskOwl mask

LLADRÓ | C51

Tiger mask

where p orcel ain become s art

hall 8 · s tand c 51

Hall 8

FOREVER

NOTES

Antique Mirror	 B20

Antolini Luigi	 B01–C02

Bert Frank	 B81

Boca do Lobo	 C03

BottegaNove	 B35

Carlo Moretti	 A40

Coleccion Alexandra	 B108

CTO Lighting	 A01

Deirdre Dyson	 B100

Devon&Devon	 A19

Dooq	 A41

DWC	 C14

Edition Bougainville	 A08

Edition Limitée Paris	 B28

Exteta	 A46

Extranorm	 C42

Fürstenberg	 A27

GINGER & JAGGER	 C96

GOLRAN 1899	 C44

Hamilton Conte	 C43

House of Hackney	 B31

Hudson Furniture	 B107–C108

Illullian	 C87

Interni Edition	 B107–C108

JAGTAR	 B26

Jannelli & Volpi	 B92

L’Opificio	 A13

Limited Edition	 B02

Lladró	 C51

Mario Cioni	 A32

Meridiani	 C101

Munna	 C96

Nahoor	 C88

Nomon	 C48

Objet Insolite	 B87

Ochre	 C34

Oia	 A107

ooumm	 B13

Porada	 C116

QUINCALUX	 C36

Robbe & Berking	 A36

ROBERTO CAVALLI	 A11

Serip	 B47

Stockinger Bespoke Safes	 B21

Teckell	 C80

Tekna	 C97

Theresienthal	 C18

Vervloet	 B24

VISTA ALEGRE	 C73

Wall&decò	 C54

Welter	 B19
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Atelier Design de Luminaires

forestier_lightingSuivez-nous sur

Hall 6 - TODAY SIGNATURE - Stand  O38-P37

www.forestier.fr

Collection TAKE A WAY

Les lampes portables intérieures et extérieures 
sont de parfaits compagnons et vous permettent 
d’amener de la lumière n’importe où.

The indoor and outdoor portable lights are perfect 
companions and allow you to bring light anywhere.

Design by Arik Levy

http://www.forestier.fr


Atelier Design de Luminaires

forestier_lightingSuivez-nous sur

Hall 6 - TODAY SIGNATURE - Stand  O38-P37

www.forestier.fr

Collection TAKE A WAY

Les lampes portables intérieures et extérieures 
sont de parfaits compagnons et vous permettent 
d’amener de la lumière n’importe où.

The indoor and outdoor portable lights are perfect 
companions and allow you to bring light anywhere.

Design by Arik Levy

http://www.forestier.fr
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YOUR DAILY SHOT OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND DESIGN INSPIRATION

Hall 5A

UNIQUE & 
ECLECTIC

HOME LINEN

1+11	 P30–Q29	

Aigredoux	 E150

ANGO	 P50–Q49

Anna Torfs	 R27

Ay illuminate	 R54–S53

Best Before...	 O79

Fos Ceramiche	 M30

Heerenhuis	 R44–S43

Henry Dean	 B12–C11

Lalique	 F12–G11

Libeco Lagae	 C164–D163

Lila Valadan	 R14–S13

Linder	 J171

Mastro Raphael	 Q166–R165

Meisterwerke	 R22–S21

Metal&Wood	 H172

Nason Moretti	 R15

Non sans raison	 O43

RADAR	 P33

Reichenbach	 N38–O37

Rina Menardi	 Q54–R53

ROHLEDER	 E171

Ronel Jordaan	 O63

Stephane Ducatteau	 Q28

TEIXIDORS	 Q68–R67

Vanessa Mitrani	 Q10–R09

Yothaka	 P54–Q53
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The events you  
shouldn‘t miss
A
35	 Agena	 22

28	 Arclinea	 21

29	 Arclinea	 21

03	 Arflex	 20

B
25	 B&B Italia | Maxalto	 21

45	 Bene	 22

06	 Brunner	 20

18	 Burgbad	 21

C
26	 Cassina	 21

42	 Cassina | Le Bon Marche‘	 22

19	 Cassina | Rive Droite	 21

13	 CEB	 20

28	 Cesar	 21

15	 Chivasso	 20

15	 Christian Fischbacher	 20

D
30	 Dedar	 21

35	 Dedar	 22

04	 Delta Light	 20

17	 Designers Guild	 21

43	 Devon&Devon	 22

38	 Dornbracht	 22

47	 Duravit	 22

E
34	 Elitis	 21

31	 Equipo DRT	 21

02	 État de Siège	 20

33	 État de Siège	 21

41	 État de Siège	 22

G
51	 Gamma & Bross	 22

36	 Giorgetti	 22

H
10	 Harmony Design	 20

I
32	 IKSEL	 21

37	 interstil	 22

J
15	 JAB Anstoetz	 20

K
26	 Kartell	 21

20	 Kinnasand	 21

05	 König + Neurath	 20

24	 Kusch+Co	 21

20	 Kvadrat	 21

15	 Kvadrat at Home	 20

L
07	 Ligne et Couleur	 20

49	 Luminter	 22

M
21	 Meridiani	 21

40	 Moda International	 22

14	 Modular	 20

N
34	 Nobilis	 21

35	 nya nordiska	 22

O
34	 Omexco	 21

R
36	 Rubelli	 22

S
16	 Sahco	 20

08	 Sedus Stoll	 20

27	 Silvera Bac	 21

39	 Silvera Bastille	 22

NO	 NAME	 PAGE NO	 NAME	 PAGE NO	 NAME	 PAGE

48	 Silvera Beaugrenelle	 22

01	 Silvera Faubourg Saint-Honoré	 20

44	 Silvera Kids	 22

46	 Silvera Kléber	 22

25	 Silvera Poliform Varenna	 21

26	 Silvera Saint Germain	 21

23	 Silvera Université	 21

T
50	 Technogym	 22

35	 Thesign	 22

52	 Tom Dixon	 22

U
12	 Unopiù	 20

22	 USM	 21

V
09	 Vitra	 20

Z
11	 Zumtobel Lighting	 20
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Showro om Par is  -  38 Rue Bonaparte -  75006 Par is  -  www.nobili s . f rShowro om Par is  -  38 Rue Bonaparte -  75006 Par is  -  www.nobili s . f r

The events you  
shouldn‘t miss
01	 Silvera Faubourg Saint-Honoré

	 264, Rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré

	 75008 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 		

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

02	 État de Siège

	 21, Avenue de Friedland

	 75008 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 18.01. 	 11.00–19.00 

	 21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

03	 Arflex

	 53, Rue de Miromesnil 

	 75008 Paris

04	 Delta Light

	 81, Rue Saint Lazare

	 75009 Paris

05	 König + Neurath

	 53, Rue de Chateaudun

	 75009 Paris

06	 Brunner

	 182, Rue La Fayette

	 75010 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 08.30–12.00 

		  14.00–17.30 

	 20.01. 	 08.30–12.00 

		  14.00–17.30

07	 Ligne et Couleur

	 234, Rue du Faubourg Saint Martin

	 75010 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–19.00 		

	 20.–21.01. 	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–19.00

08	 Sedus Stoll

	 10, Rue Auber

	 75009 Paris

 	 by Appointment

09	 Vitra

	 5, Rue Boudreau

	 75009 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.00

10	 Harmony Design

	 5, Rue du Helder

	 75009 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 09.00–18.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 09.00–18.00

11	 Zumtobel Lighting

	 10, Rue d’Uzès

	 75002 Paris

12	 Unopiù

	 Place Du Marché Saint Honoré

	 75001 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.30–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.30–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30

13	 CEB

	 16, Rue de la Banque

	 75002 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 08.00–18.30 

	 20.–21.01. 	 08.00–18.30

14	 Modular

	 31, Rue du Mail

	 75002 Paris

15	 Chivasso

	 Showroom JAB Antoetz

 	 25-27, Rue du Mail

	 75002 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–18.00

15	 Christian Fischbacher

	 20, Rue du Mail

	 75002 Paris

15	 JAB Anstoetz

	 25-27, Rue du Mail

	 75002 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–18.00

15	 Kvadrat at Home

	 17, Rue du Mail

	 75003 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–18.00

16	 Sahco

	 Salle Erard

 	 13, Rue du Mail

	 75002 Paris

 	

17	 Designers Guild

	 4, Rue Vide Gousset

	 75002 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00

18	 Burgbad

	 147, Rue Amelot

	 75011 Paris

Back to City Index

geographically listed

http://www.nobilis.fr
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16 janvier 2020 - Cocktail h. 18.30

Kartell Flagship Store - 242, Blvd Saint-Germain, 75007 Paris

19	 Cassina | Rive Droite

	 129, Rue de Turenne

	 75003 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 11.00–13.30 

		  14.30–19.00 

	 19.01.	 14.00–19.00 

	 21.01. 	 11.00–13.30 

		  14.30–19.00

20	 Kinnasand

	 33, Rue Charlot

	 75003 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–17.00 

		  by Appointment

	 20.–21.01. 	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–17.00 

		  by Appointment

20	 Kvadrat

	 33, Rue Charlot

	 75003 Paris

	 17.01.  	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–17.00 	
	 20.–21.01. 	 09.00–13.00 

		  14.00–17.00 

21	 Meridiani

	 278, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 18.01. 	 11.00–19.00 

	 19.01.	 closed

	 20.01. 	 11.00–19.00

	 21.01.	 10.00–19.00

22	 USM

	 23, Rue de Bourgogne

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–18.30 

	 18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–18.30

23	 Silvera Université

	 47, Rue de l’Université

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

24	 Kusch+Co

	 25, Rue de Verneuil

	 75007 Paris

25	 B&B Italia | Maxalto

	 35, Rue du Bac

	 75007 Paris

	 16.01.	 10.30–16.00

	 Press preview 	
	 18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–19.00

25	 Silvera Poliform Varenna

	 33, Rue du Bac

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–19.00

 	 16.01.	 09.30

	 Press meeting

	 16.01.	 18.30–22.30

	 Night opening “Poliform + Roll & Hill” 

26	 Cassina

	 236, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 11.00–19.00 

	 20.01. 	 11.00–19.00

26	 Kartell

	 242, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

 	 16.01.	 18.30

26	 Silvera Saint Germain

	 209, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 		

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

 	 16.01.	 09.30

	 Press meeting

	 16.01.	 18.30–22.30

	 Night opening “SILVERA & Baxter” 

27	 Silvera Bac

	 43, Rue du Bac

	 75007 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

28	 Arclinea

	 220, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30 

	 21.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30

28	 Cesar

	 220, Boulevard Saint-Germain

	 75007 Paris

29	 Arclinea

	 53, Rue de Grenelle Beaupassage

	 75007 Paris

30	 Dedar

	 20, Rue Bonaparte

	 75006 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–18.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–18.00

31	 Equipo DRT

	 Galerie Monbrison

 	 2, Rue des Beaux-Arts

	 75006 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 10.30–12.30 

		  14.30–18.30 

	 21.01. 	 10.30–12.30 

		  14.30–18.30

32	 IKSEL

	 21, Rue Guenegaud

	 75006 Paris

33	 État de Siège

	 1, Quai de Conti

	 75006 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.30–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.30–19.00

34	 Elitis

	 5, Rue Saint-Benoît

	 75006 Paris

34	 Nobilis

	 38, Rue Bonaparte

	 75006 Paris

34	 Omexco

	 Showroom Besson

 	 29, Rue Bonaparte

	 75006 Paris

	 16.–20.01.	 09.30–19.30

 	 18.01.	 22.30

Back to City Index
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HALL 6 – STAND J46 K45

35	 Agena

	 Galerie Lee

 	 9, Rue Visconti

	 75006 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30 

	 21.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.30

35	 Dedar

	 Sparts Gallery

 	 41, Rue de Seine

	 75006 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 14.30–19.30 

	 21.01. 	 14.30–19.30

35	 nya nordiska

	 Galerie Olivier Waltman

 	 74, Rue Mazarine

	 75006 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.30–19.30

35	 Thesign

	 Galerie de l’Europe

 	 55, Rue de Seine

	 75006 Paris

36	 Giorgetti

	 12, Rue de l’Abbaye

	 75006 Paris

36	 Rubelli

	 11-13, Rue de l’Abbaye

	 75006 Paris

37	 interstil

	 Hotel de L’Industrie

 	 4, Place Saint-Germain-des-Prés

	 75006 Paris

38	 Dornbracht

	 2, Rue de la Roquette

	 75011 Paris

39	 Silvera Bastille

	 41, Rue du Faubourg Saint-Antoine

	 75011 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

40	 Moda International

	 6, Passage de la Boule Blanche

	 75012 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 08.30–12.30 

		  13.00–18.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 08.30–12.30 

		  13.00–18.00

41	 État de Siège

	 15, Rue Lacuée

	 75012 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

42	 Cassina | Le Bon Marche’

	 24, Rue de Sevres

	 75007 Paris

43	 Devon&Devon

	 11, Rue de Mézières

	 75006 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.30–13.00 

		  14.30–19.00 

	 20.01. 	 11.30–13.00 

		  13.30–19.00 

	 21.01. 	 10.30–13.00 

		  14.30–19.00

44	 Silvera Kids

	 83, Avenue Niel

	 75017 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

45	 Bene

	 30, Rue Galilée

	 75116 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 09.00–18.00 

		  by Appointment 	

	 20.01. 	 09.00–18.00 

		  by Appointment

46	 Silvera Kléber

	 58, Avenue Kléber

	 75016 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 10.00–19.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00–19.00

47	 Duravit

	 Salon d’Eau

 	 146, Avenue Ledru-Rollin 

	 75011 Paris

 	 18.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.00 

	 20.01. 	 10.00–13.00 

		  14.00–18.00

48	 Silvera Beaugrenelle

	 12, Rue Linois

	 75015 Paris

 	 17.–18.01. 	 10.00-20.30 

	 19.01. 	 11.00–19.00 		

	 20.–21.01. 	 10.00-20.30

49	 Luminter

	 27, Boulevard de Reuilly

	 75012 Paris

 	 17.01.	 08.30–12.00 

		  13.30–17.00 

	 20.–21.01. 	 08.30–12.00 

		  13.30–17.30

50	 Technogym

	 20, Rue Rouget de Lisle

	 92130 Paris

 	 17.01. 	 09.00–18.00 

	 20.01. 	 09.00–18.00

51	 Gamma & Bross

	 4, Rue de Charenton

	 94140 Alfortville – Paris

52	 Tom Dixon

	 Exclusive event for Press & 

	 trade customers

	 20.01.	  for 24hours

	 More details and registration under 

	 www.tomdixon.net/24paris

Back to City Index

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

http://www.ligne-roset.com
http://www.tomdixon.net/24paris
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